Hot Dogs $2.99 Milkshakes

Build your own with ketchup, mustard, onions, relish. Or Made from real ingredients.
choose one of our specialty dogs. Chocolate
Kraut Dog $2.99 Vanilla
Chili Dog $3.99 Strawberry
Chicago Dog $3.50 Caramel
Cherry
Chocolate Chip
Burgers Coffee
All burgers include special sauce, lettuce, tomato, pickle Coconut
& onion. Served with chips. Pineapple
Hamburger $4.49 Cookies & Cream
Cheeseburger $4.99 Banana
Bacon Cheeseburger $5.49 Mocha
French Burger $6.49 Peanut Butter
Tipp Burger $5.99
Pastrami Burger $5.99
Double Burger $6.00 Specialty Shakes
Double Cheeseburger $6.49 Peanut Buttercup
Double Bacon Cheeseburger $6.99 Mint Chip
Chocolate Covered Cherry
Pina Colada
Ice Cream
Cones
Ice Cream Cup
Malts
Root beer Floats

Party trays are available upon request. Please
call ahead.

Prices may change without notice.

$3.50
$3.50
$3.50
$3.50
$3.50
$3.50
$3.50
$3.50
$3.50
$3.50
$3.50
$3.50
$3.50

$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00

$2.00
$2.00
add $.50
$4.50

TIPPS & $iakes

DELI

5103 Florin Perkins Rd.
Sacramento, CA
(916) 387-TIPP

(8477)

Monday - Friday
9:00am to 6:00pm



Sandwiches $7.41

Build your own sandwich with mayonnaise,
mustard, lettuce, tomato, onions, pickles & Greek

peppers.

Meats
Turkey Salami
Roast Beef =~ Corned Beef

Pastrami Ham
Tuna Chicken Salad

Cheeses
Swiss American
Cheddar Pepper Jack
Provolone

Breads
Sliced White
Sliced Wheat
Sliced Sourdough
Sliced Rye
Sourdough Roll
Sweet French Roll
Ciabatta Roll

Add On’s
Extra Meat $2.00
Bacon $1.00
Extra Cheese $.50
Avocado $1.00

All of our sandwiches come with a bag of
chips or upgrade to macaroni or potato salad
for $1.00.

Specialty Sandwiches
Club $8.80
BBQ Beef $7.99
Tri-Tip & Provolone $8.80
Italian $8.80
French Dip $8.80
BBQ Chicken Club $7.41
Grilled Chicken Club $7.41
Chicken Pesto $7.41
Reuben $7.41
Hot Pastrami $7.41
Veggie $7.41
BLT $7.41
Grilled Ham & Cheese $6.99
Grilled Cheese $4.49

Panini

From the Italian word “panino” meaning small bread
roll. Ours are prepared on a ciabatta roll, pressed on a
grill and served hot. Choose from the list below or
create your own.

Corned Beef & Swiss $6.99
Pastrami & Pepper Jack $6.99
Roast Beef & Cheddar $6.99
Salami & Provolone $6.99
Ham & Swiss $6.99
Roast Beef & Grilled Onion  $6.99
Turkey Pesto $6.99
Western Roast Beef $6.99
Corned Beef & Kraut $6.99

Turkey, Bacon & Swiss $6.99

Wraps
Grilled Chicken Wrap $7.41
Turkey Wrap $7.41
Veggie Wrap $7.41
Salads
Potato $1.49
Macaroni $1.49
Green Salad $3.50
Grilled Chicken Salad $5.50
Salad Bar
Awvailable Monday - Friday 9:00am-5:00pm
All you can eat $6.99
One Trip $3.99
To go $5.99
Soup & Chili
Soup of the day $3.50
Chili $3.50
Drinks
Small 160z $1.85
Large 320z $2.30
Bottled Water $1.50
Rock Star $2.50
Vitamin Water $1.99
Bottled Sodas $1.49
Canned Sodas $1.00
Ice Cold Beer

Many varieties to choose from. Bud Light on tap
everyday.



	Menu Page 1-1
	Menu Page 2-1



