Hot Dogs	\$2.99	Milkshakes		
Build your own with ketchup, mustard, on	ions, relish. Or	Made from real ingredients.		
choose one of our specialty dogs.		Chocolate	\$3.50	
Kraut Dog	\$2.99	Vanilla	\$3.50	
Chili Dog	\$3.99	Strawberry	\$3.50	
Chicago Dog	\$3.50	Caramel	\$3.50	$m_{\rm IDDO}$ $Q_{\rm I}$ $_{\rm A}$
		Cherry	\$3.50	TIPPS & Shakes
		Chocolate Chip	\$3.50	
Burgers		Coffee	\$3.50	DELI
All burgers include special sauce, lettuce, t	omato. pickle	Coconut	\$3.50	
& onion. Served with chips.	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	Pineapple	\$3.50	
Hamburger <sup>'</sup>	\$4.49	Cookies & Cream	\$3.50	
Cheeseburger	\$4.99	Banana	\$3.50	
Bacon Cheeseburger	\$5.49	Mocha	\$3.50	
French Burger	\$6.49	Peanut Butter	\$3.50	
Tipp Burger	\$5.99			
Pastrami Burger	\$5.99			5103 Florin Perkins Rd.
Double Burger	\$6.00	Specialty Shakes		
Double Cheeseburger	\$6.49	Peanut Buttercup	\$4.00	Sacramento, CA
Double Bacon Cheeseburger	\$6.99	Mint Chip	\$4.00	(916) 387-TIPP
		Chocolate Covered Cherry	•	(8477)
		Pina Colada	\$4.00	(04//)
		Fina Colada	$\mathcal{F}_{4.00}$	
		Ice Cream		
		Cones	¢2 00	Manday Eniday
			\$2.00	Monday - Friday
		Ice Cream Cup	\$2.00	9:00am to 6:00pm
			add \$.50	•
		Root beer Floats	\$4.50	

Party trays are available upon request. Please call ahead.

Prices may change without notice.

# Sandwiches \$7.41

Build your own sandwich with mayonnaise, mustard, lettuce, tomato, onions, pickles & Greek peppers.

#### Meats

Turkey	Salami
Roast Beef	Corned Beef
Pastrami	Ham
Tuna	Chicken Salad

#### Cheeses

Swiss	American
Cheddar	Pepper Jack
Propolone	

## **Breads**

Sliced White Sliced Wheat Sliced Sourdough Sliced Rye Sourdough Roll Sweet French Roll Ciabatta Roll

# Add On's

Extra Meat	\$2.00
Bacon	\$1.00
Extra Cheese	\$.50
Avocado	\$1.00

All of our sandwiches come with a bag of chips or upgrade to macaroni or potato salad for \$1.00.

# Specialty Sandwiches

J	
Club	\$8.80
BBQ Beef	\$7.99
Tri-Tip & Provolone	\$8.80
Italian	\$8.80
French Dip	\$8.80
BBQ Chicken Club	\$7.41
Grilled Chicken Club	\$7.41
Chicken Pesto	\$7.41
Reuben	\$7.41
Hot Pastrami	\$7.41
Veggie	\$7.41
BLT	\$7.41
Grilled Ham & Cheese	\$6.99
Grilled Cheese	\$4.49

# Panini

From the Italian word "panino" meaning small bread roll. Ours are prepared on a ciabatta roll, pressed on a grill and served hot. Choose from the list below or create your own.

Corned Beef & Swiss	\$6.99
Pastrami & Pepper Jack	\$6.99
Roast Beef & Cheddar	\$6.99
Salami & Provolone	\$6.99
Ham & Swiss	\$6.99
Roast Beef & Grilled Onion	\$6.99
Turkey Pesto	\$6.99
Western Roast Beef	\$6.99
Corned Beef & Kraut	\$6.99
Turkey, Bacon & Swiss	\$6.99

# Wraps

Salads	
Potato	\$1.49
Macaroni	\$1.49
Green Salad	\$3.50

Grilled Chicken Salad

Grilled Chicken Wrap

Turkey Wrap

Veggie Wrap

\$7.41

\$7.41

\$7.41

\$5.50

## Salad Bar

Available Monday – Friday 9:00am-5:00pm	
All you can eat	\$6.99
One Trip	\$3.99
To go	\$5.99

# Soup & Chili

Soup of the day	\$3.50
Chili	\$3.50

#### Drinks

Small 16oz	\$1.85
Large 32oz	\$2.30
Bottled Water	\$1.50
Rock Star	\$2.50
Vitamin Water	\$1.99
Bottled Sodas	\$1.49
Canned Sodas	\$1.00

## Ice Cold Beer

Many varieties to choose from. Bud Light on tap everyday.